
主要ポイント間距離表示図

（車道距離）

(十勝清水 IC まで 21km)

(帯広駅まで 58.8km)

26km

97km

80km

181km

28km 5km

21km

52km

33km

20km

29km

28km

9km

23km

44km

6km

45km

4km

27km

10km

50km

43km

ファーム富田

イースト

五郎の石の

富良野

スキー

場

サホロＣＣ

サホロスキー

オリカＣ

かなやま湖

ログホテルラーチ

トマムＩＣ占冠ＩＣ

トマムスキー

場

トマムＣＣ

麓郷

富良野Ｃ

後藤純男美術

札幌

帯広

道の駅

「南ふらの」

旭川

(夕張 IC まで 34.5km)

(新千歳空港まで 90.3km）


